SERVATIQN COMMISSION ()] A\

anta Fe, New Mexico - AUG 29 e
MISCELATEDLS REORS 01 UAS [ e

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within te ter tSe wors
gpecified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to b« fore a notary public for reports on m"}#ﬁﬁéﬁm OEQJICE
ations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations,
even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Conimission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed
and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

NG DRILLING OPERA- i i T
REP'?II(‘)%S N BEGINNING D G | REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM- REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL ALTERING CASING
F TEST OF CASING
REPS&‘?}T%‘F%ESU” 0 S X REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL|

Hobbs, New Mexico. August 26, 1946
Place Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.
Gentlemen:
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

The Ohio 01l Cempany _Mark Owen Well No 2 in the

Company or Operator Lease

8u/4, of SH/4. of Sec. __33 ,T._218 ,R._3T8 N.M.P. M,
Drinkard Field, lea . County.

The dates of this work were as follows:
Notice of intention to do the work was (WEMNISE) submitted on Form C-102 on__Jngast 22, 1046
and approval of the proposed plan was (VIIXNEM obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Total depth 296' - Red Bed, After setting 13-3/8% Casing
at 292' and cementing with 250 bags regulsr cement, let
Cement set for 24 hoursthem tested with 800§ for 30 min.
test mas O, K, now drilling ahead,

Witnessed by __g.m' . The Ohio (i1 Gm ,

ame Company Title

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above

is true and .
19.46 Name /#ﬂ\%mé"

Subseribed and sworn before me this

AV e
Position _ Supt,
Notary Public Representing The Ohio 0il Company
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 19, 1947 Company or Operator
My commission expires Address _BOX 1607, Hobbs, New dexiso,
Remarks:
AFPROVED

pare AUG 251946 o118 !

et e ccame



“@XICO OIL CONSERVATION C( “TMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the proper agent and approval d
begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing g
returned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following app¥Me,
instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

UthﬁE“"
|

. Hobbs, New Mexico August 14, 1946
Place Date
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico,
Gentlemen:
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be known as____________
__________ Th‘ Ohio 0il cm Mark Owen Well No. 2 L m__!/‘,”/‘
Company or Operator Lease
of Sec.,_,_._3__5_ ---------- , T 21 s R 37-E , N. M., P. M. Drinkard Field, Lea -County.
N The well is____.6_6_q_ _____ —feet (N.) (&%) of the South line and__-.ﬁmk___._-_feet
T [ 1] (E.) (W.) of the. West line of
’ ,’ l l (Give location from section or other legal subdivision lines, Cross out wrong
‘ ’ _W directions.)
l I ‘ ’ If state land the oil and gas lease is No.____--____-___Assignment No. . -

Mark Owen

If patented land the owner is

Bunice, New Mexico

] [ ’ , l Address
i ' ] ] l [ If government land the Permittee is
f ) ’ B , Address —
f ‘ l | l The lessee is S
AREA 610 ACRES Addeess oo T —
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:
__Rétary Drilling Tools; J. F. Postelle Drilling Contraetor
The status of a bond for this well in conformance with Rule 39 of the General Rules and Regulations of the
Commission is as follows e S _
We propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement them as indicated:
New or Landed Sack:
Welght Por Foot | Second Hand Depth Comentod Cement
48 Ney 300 Cemented 300
32f New 2800 . 2500
17 Now 8435 . 500

If changes in the above plan become advisable we will

the first productive oil or gas sand shou!d occur at
Additional information:

ALG-]

Approved. MG 6 1948 , 19 Sincerely yours,

except as follows:

The Ohio 0il Company

Company or Operato %
Q/ESE CL LT L 7

By

LA ¥ 1 [~

&lpt .

Position

Send communications regarding well to

The Ohio 0i1 Company

OIL CONSERVATIO COMMISSI()y@

, oA Name

Address__Box 1607 - Hobbs, New Mexico




